ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuncTtaHuna 34
08.02.2026

s
“1r”é

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe

/A oL
y g
MBBCP st e,

9-13 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums

3annbiB 1 n3 8

o

O©CoOoO~NOOOOUDWNEPE

HVU3AMYTAONHOB Ackap
FTOPBYHOB PomaH
KOPOBEMHWKOB 3axap
BACW/IbEB Muxaun
MYBAPAKLWWH Makcum
KASAHUEB Apocnas
NMTOBYEHKO MeTtp
NETPNYEHKO ®épnop
ABEJ1b Apocnas
BYNMTALAPSAH ApTyp

3annbiB 2 n3 8

©CoOo~NOOUDWNELO

FAQENBLWH Muxaun
KNMMYLWWH Makap
PAXNMOB Apocnas
FTAIMEB JaHup
APVEB Pagensb
3APUINOB AnaH
HACbIBYJIJINH Camar
MOCAXXEHKOB fasug
SATAYNNWH NaHwnanb
YXEPHAKOB WVnbs

3annbiB 3 13 8

©CoOo~NOOUDMWNELO

®ODPAHOB lpuropwii
PELWETHWNKOB AnekcaHap
HAXXEMEOWNHOB Canasart
OLUNOKOB Enwuceii
MYLWWMH Casenwii

CA®UVH Camup

METE/IEB l'eopruii
COPOKW/H ApTtem
CATNTOB Pagernb

'PEL Makap

3annbiB 4 n3 8

©CoOo~NOOUDWNELO

MWHOYBAEB Vicnam
WAPUIYNIVH Camup
PAXMATY/NINH PoawnoH
KYNAHWH ApceHuii
ABBAPOB MyHup
XANPYNNNH Ackap
NBAHOB Bagum
LWEKYPOB PomaH
NNOT’MHOB 3axap
3BEPEB WBaH

p

30.08.2017 llloH
10.02.2015 lltoH
02.06.2015 lltoH
18.09.2015 lltoH
04.03.2015 ItoH
30.09.2016 llltoH
09.09.2015 llltoH
28.09.2016 lltoH
05.11.2017 IlltoH
21.11.2016 IllltoH
06.04.2015 lloH
14.09.2016 lltoH
23.01.2017 |lltoH
03.06.2016 ItoH
14.02.2016 lltoH
16.08.2016 lwoH
20.09.2014 lltoH
06.06.2014 lltoH
12.10.2016 lltoH
26.06.2016 lltoH
28.04.2016 lloH
09.02.2015 IwoH
08.05.2015 IwoH
20.02.2014 IwoH
26.03.2016 llltoH
23.03.2016 ItoH
21.01.2017 lwoH
13.11.2016 lltoH
15.06.2015 lltoH
16.05.2016 lltoH
25.05.2015
18.05.2016 lwoH
07.03.2016 ItoH
11.02.2015 I
02.06.2013 ItoH
09.02.2015
16.01.2015 IlwoH
05.03.2015 1
11.05.2016 lwoH
08.04.2014

KOMaHaa

CLOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn
KCLLUOP Nel Tsepb
CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn

2:00.00
1:54.00
1:50.17
1:50.00
1:49.00
1:49.47
1:50.00

CK "E. Boroma3soBoii” CaHkT-NeTel:50.52

CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb

CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
OHOCLU Ne3 KypraHa
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
®CO «Paketa» KasaHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
®CO «PakeTta» KasaHb

CLL "Cokon" Capanyn

CLW "Cokon" Capanyn
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
CLl "Py6uH" BapHayn
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLU "AToM" 3apeyHblii
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLU "Py6uH" BapHayn

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

1:55.00
2:04.00

1:47.00
1:45.00
1:44.87
1:43.00
1:41.00
1:42.00
1:43.00
1:45.00
1:46.00
1:47.00

1:40.00
1:39.00
1:38.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:37.25
1:38.40
1:40.00
1:40.00

1:33.89
1:33.00
1:31.35
1:31.00

CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb 1:30.00

CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb
PCLLOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb
CLUOP Wowkap-Ona

1:30.26
1:31.21
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:35.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAO0B criopTa

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perucTpauuy BpemMeHu

BacceliH 50 m

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

xks,
MAD o,
WAVE (=]

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

- Pt}
SWIMAYOU

08.02.2026 12:14 - CtpaHuya 1

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA



AuctaHuna 34, Masnbyunkmn, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 5 13 8

ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

s
“1r”é

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

0 MYNWH Husas 24.12.2013 ltoH CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb 1:30.00
1 CAPNYNNNH AMmnp 30.10.2013 loH CLL Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb 1:30.00
2 A3IMOB Puwart 05.02.2014 i CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:28.50
3 OHHC VBaH 08.02.2014 ItoH CLlW "Py6buH" BapHayn 1:28.00
4 TNETPAEB Hukuta 17.02.2014 loH CLlW "Py6buH" BapHayn 1:27.00
5 XXYPABJIEB ViBaH 25.02.2013 ItoH CLU OTpagHblii 1:27.60
6 WWANXYTONHOB Alinyp 29.12.2013 loH CLL Bblcokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb 1:28.00
7 WANXYTONHOB Caiigalu 31.08.2013 IloH CLL Bblcokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb 1:30.00
8 WWANXYTANHOB CraHucnas 12.08.2016 IwoH L "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 1:30.00
9 TAJIMEB WckaHaep 27.01.2015 il PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:30.00
3annwie 6 13 8
0 WEHEB WMBaH 23.09.2013 I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" Toneattn  1:26.92
1 XABUBYJINH WNckaHaep 03.08.2015 1 CLWIOP "OenbTa" KaszaHb 1:26.00
2 COKOJIOB VBaH 05.09.2014 ItoH KOdY PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1:25.10
3 COPOKOB Hukonali 17.08.2015 IltoH CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 1:23.40
4 NAPUH Apocnas 04.01.2013 ItoH CLWIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:23.00
5 MMPOHOB Kupunn 01.07.2014 loH CLU Neo5 "AenbthmH" 3eneHogonsel:23.00
6 THOTUKOB AmuTpuii 26.01.2014 1 CL Ne5 "OenbthunH" 3eneHononscl:25.00
7 NOPTEN [lennc 17.01.2013 loH "®uTHec NMnasa" SHUM TEAM CI11:25.34
8 C/IMHBbKO OmuTpwnia 20.02.2015 ltoH CLU "Py6uH" BapHayn 1:26.00
9 JIbICEHKO Mapk 05.09.2014 loH CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:27.00
3annbiB 7 13 8
0 WAVXYTANHOB Amup 29.12.2013 ltoH CLU Bbicokoropckoro p-Ha KasaHb 1:22.00
1 KOCO/JIAMOB Muxeii 23.01.2013 1iI L "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:21.00
2 MAKCVIMOB l'eopruii 10.02.2014 loH CLWUIOP "OenbTa" KaszaHb 1:20.00
3 MAPTbIHOB JNleoHung 15.01.2015 i CLUOP "FOM" MockBa 1:19.37
4 KOPHWNOB OaHuun 27.04.2015 IlwoH CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 1:18.87
5 XONno4oB Unbsa 31.10.2014 1 CLLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 1:19.00
6 JIE3NH Bcesonof, 10.10.2016 i KOdY PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1:19.46
7 MANNA®EEB AnekcaHgp 11.07.2015 loH CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 1:20.10
8 NBPATMMOB PycnaH 13.11.2015 1 CLU Ne2 Anatbipb 1:22.00
9 FTANIKWH Bacunuii 01.04.2016 i PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:22.05
3annbiB 8 13 8
0 TPOHOB JfleoHua 24.01.2015 N Tepputopus comtHeca Kypck 1:18.00
1 APXUIOB AnekcaHgp 06.11.2013 I MAY 00 CLW "Onumnua” Knposo-'1:16.00
2 YOVHEEB Enuceii 23.01.2013 |I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn"” Tonbattn  1:14.00
3 MNETPOB ApTém 12.04.2013 I CLLUOP Wowkap-Ona 1:10.00
4 LWWYBWH NBaH 27.03.2013 I MAY 00 ClW "Onumnusa” Knposo-'1:07.00
5 KAMAJIEEB Amup 20.08.2013 I CLWIOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:10.00
6 CEPIrEeB Mwuxaun 20.11.2013 |i CLWIOP "Oenbta" KazaHb 1:13.00
7 OCOKWNH CemeH 12.01.2015 I CLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb 1:16.00
8 NMAHTKOXWH Mwnxaun 30.04.2013 il CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:17.00
9 BAXXOB Pagmup 22.05.2015 1 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 1:18.00
[BopeL, BOAHbLIX BUAOB cnopTta https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpaumn BpeMeHu

BacceliH 50 m

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
by,
—— ]
MADWAVE

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

SWIMAYOU

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

08.02.2026 12:14 - CtpaHuya 2



