



08.02.2026 34

, 100m

9 - 13

1 8		/		
0		30.08.2017	III	2:00.00
1		10.02.2015	II	1:54.00
2		02.06.2015	II	1:50.17
3		18.09.2015	II	1:50.00
4		04.03.2015	I	1:49.00
5		30.09.2016	III	1:49.47
6		09.09.2015	III	1:50.00
7		28.09.2016	II	1:50.52
8		05.11.2017	III	1:55.00
9		21.11.2016	III	2:04.00
<hr/>				
2 8				
0		06.04.2015	II	1:47.00
1		14.09.2016	II	1:45.00
2		23.01.2017	II	1:44.87
3		03.06.2016	I	1:43.00
4		14.02.2016	II	1:41.00
5		16.08.2016	I	1:42.00
6		20.09.2014	II	1:43.00
7		06.06.2014	II	1:45.00
8		12.10.2016	II	1:46.00
9		26.06.2016	II	1:47.00
<hr/>				
3 8				
0		28.04.2016	II	1:40.00
1		09.02.2015	I	1:39.00
2		08.05.2015	I	1:38.00
3		20.02.2014	I	1:35.00
4		26.03.2016	III	1:35.00
5		23.03.2016	I	1:35.00
6		21.01.2017	I	1:37.25
7		13.11.2016	II	1:38.40
8		15.06.2015	II	1:40.00
9		16.05.2016	II	1:40.00
<hr/>				
4 8				
0		25.05.2015	III	1:33.89
1		18.05.2016	I	1:33.00
2		07.03.2016	I	1:31.35
3		11.02.2015	III	1:31.00
4		02.06.2013	I	1:30.00
5		09.02.2015	III	1:30.26
6		16.01.2015	I	1:31.21
7		05.03.2015	III	1:33.00
8		11.05.2016	I	1:33.00
9		08.04.2014	III	1:35.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics



34, , 100m

5	8				
0		24.12.2013	I	-	1:30.00
1		30.10.2013	I	-	1:30.00
2		05.02.2014	III	" " "	1:28.50
3		08.02.2014	I	" " "	1:28.00
4		17.02.2014	I	" " "	1:27.00
5		25.02.2013	I		1:27.60
6		29.12.2013	I	-	1:28.00
7		31.08.2013	I	-	1:30.00
8		12.08.2016	I	"MY CHAMPS"	1:30.00
9		27.01.2015	III	" "	1:30.00

6	8				
0		23.09.2013	III	10 " "	1:26.92
1		03.08.2015	III	" "	1:26.00
2		05.09.2014	I	- -	1:25.10
3		17.08.2015	II	" "	1:23.40
4		04.01.2013	I	" "	1:23.00
5		01.07.2014	I	5 " "	1:23.00
6		26.01.2014	III	5 " "	1:25.00
7		17.01.2013	I	" " " SHUM TEAM	1:25.34
8		20.02.2015	I	" " "	1:26.00
9		05.09.2014	I	" " "	1:27.00

7	8				
0		29.12.2013	I	-	1:22.00
1		23.01.2013	III	"MY CHAMPS"	1:21.00
2		10.02.2014	I	" "	1:20.00
3		15.01.2015	III	" "	1:19.37
4		27.04.2015	I	-	1:18.87
5		31.10.2014	II	" "	1:19.00
6		10.10.2016	III	- -	1:19.46
7		11.07.2015	I	-	1:20.10
8		13.11.2015	III	2	1:22.00
9		01.04.2016	III	" "	1:22.05

8	8				
0		24.01.2015	III		1:18.00
1		06.11.2013	II	" "	- 1:16.00
2		23.01.2013	II	10 " "	1:14.00
3		12.04.2013	II	-	1:10.00
4		27.03.2013	II	" "	- 1:07.00
5		20.08.2013	II	" "	1:10.00
6		20.11.2013	II	" "	1:13.00
7		12.01.2015	II	" "	1:16.00
8		30.04.2013	III	" " "	1:17.00
9		22.05.2015	II	" " "	1:18.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics